SENDER:		I also wish to receive the	
Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.     Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	hata ana	following services (for an extra	P 321 036 986
• Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so t	per .	fee):  1. Addressee's Address	Receipt for
e Ar OXY USA Inc./Myers	space		Certified Mail
• Wi November 23, 1994 • The Heturn Heceipt Will Street.	the date	Consult postmaster for fee.	No insurance Coverage Provide
	1	icle Number	(See Reverse)
O"Neill Properties, Ltd.		vice Type Sylvice Type	,
O"Neill Properties, Ltd. POB 2840 Midland Toxas 7070	4b. Ser	stered i insured	O"Neill Properties, Ltd.
Midland, Texas 79702 101	☐ Cert	TO .	POB 2840
	∃ Expr	ess Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	Midland, Texas 79702
DDRESS 79702 25	7. Date	of Delivery	
No. of the second secon		no.	
5. Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	CONTRACTOR OF STATE
5. Signature (Addressee)  6. Signature (Agent)	and	ree is paid)	Sestinate Consum. Sup
# 6. Signature (Agent)  5 TC / Nnnu(1)		r!	Total Community of the
> PS Form 3811, December 1991 ×u.s. GPO: 1993—3	52-714 <b>D</b>	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	
2 FORTH SOL I, December 1991 Apid at 1991	D	DIVIESTIC RETORIN RECEIFT	P&P JEO 15E 9
		;	Receipt for
<u> </u>			Certified Mail
SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.		I also wish to receive the	No Insurance Coverage Provide Do not use for International Ma.
Complete items 3, and 4a & b.     Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so to	hat	following services (for an extra	(See Reverse)
Tetum this card to you.		1667.	
• Attach does not OXY USA Inc./Myers	эсе	1 Addressee's Address	BUREAU of LAND MANAGEMENT
# The Re November 23, 1994	umber and the date	2 nestricted Delivery	ATTN: Vince Baldarez
O GENVEROU.	1- 1-	Consult postinaster for fee.	PO Box 1157 Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
BUREAU of LAND MANAGEMENT ATTN: Vince Baldarez	32	icle Nulliber	Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
ja Bureau of LAND MANAGEMENT		vice Type	
attn: Vince Baldarez	Regi	stered Insured	details as a
	☐ Cert	·=-	
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	ļ	Merchandise 🛌	sector (a) and a con-
	1	of Delivery	Amure 12 Jept 2 James 60 a Whitehalt 2 Jept 26 Jept 1
5. Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested 👱	Li Metorn and rot procure to 100 m.
2	and	fee is paid)	
6. Signeture (Vocatossec)	7	Ę	6 357 03P 447
PS Form 3811, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993—3			Receipt for
> PS Form 3811, December 1991 &U.S. GPO: 1993—3	52-714 <b>D</b> (	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	Certified Mail
	-		No insurance Coverage Provide
§ SENDER:	<del></del> ,		আছিন্মার Do not use for International Mi- (See Reverse)
SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b.		l also wish to receive the	Service (God Nevelse)
Print your name and address on the reverse of this form as the	at we can	following services (for an extra	Arco Oil & Gas Company
OXY USA Inc./Myers	if space	fee):  1. Addressee's Address	P O Box 1610
	icle number.		Midland, Texas 79701
	nd the date	2. Restricted Delivery  Consult postmaster for fee.	2, 12122 70,01
	4a. Artic	Consult postmaster for fee.	
Arco Oil & Gas Company	321	1 036 991	Deers a sey
Arco Oil & Gas Company P O Box 1610	4b. Serv Regist		
	☐ Certifi	inisared 50	<sup>©</sup> 65m + 1 (1 (1 (1) )
Michard, 10xd3 70707	☐ Expres		Fourth (1970) (1971)  6 (1970) (1970) (1971)
Midland, Texas 79701		Merchandise of Delivery	m Return to our serge of
		Scoric Addison (O. 1977)	5 (2ab on t Vine of t Adm)
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addre	ssee's Address (Only if requested	
5. Signature (Addressee)  6. Signature (Agent)	and fe	re is paid)	Postmio is at-
6. Signature (Agent)		트:	OXY USA Inc./Myers
2005 2004	714 5 5		November 23, 1994
25 Form 3811, December 1991 ±U.S. GPO: 1993-352-	/14 DO	MESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	S   1994

SENDER:  • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.			
g • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.		following services (for an extra	EPP 4E0 15E 9
OXY USA Inc./Myers  November 23, 1994	so that we can	fee):	Receipt for
	ack if space	1. Addressee's Address	Certified Mail
å .	a article number	1 2. Enestricted Delivery 🖷	No Insurance Coverage Provided Do not use for International Mac
6 delivered.		Consult postmaster for fee.	(See Reverse)
<u> </u>	70. 77	21036 993	Net 1
Conoco, Inc.	4b. Se	rvice Type	Conoco, Inc.
§ 10 Desta Drive Ste. 100W	Reg	istered insured	10 Desta Drive
Midland, Texas 79705	i — '	Return Receipt for	Ste. 100W
Midland, Texas 79705 ATTN: Jerry Hoover		Merchandise 5	Midland, Texas 79705
A THE SELLY HOUSE		NOV 0 1004	ATTN: Jerry Hoover
5. Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested	incental Deliver Chie
	and	fee is paid)	Bestoct at Tellsony See
6. Signature (Agent)		<b>-</b> ;	
PS Form <b>3811</b> , December 1991 **U.S. GPO: 1993	-352·714 <b>D</b>	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	
<u>s</u>	J	OMESTIC RETORN RECENT	P. 321 036 994
			Receipt for
SENDER:		also wish to receive the	Certified Mail
• Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.		following services (for an extra	No Insurance Coverage Provide Do not use for International No.
Prietu OVV LICA Inc. /Myore	- *hat we can	fee):	(See Reverse)
OXY USA Inc./Myers  November 23, 1994	if space	1. Addressee's Address	4
The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was deliver	icle number. ed and the date	2 Hestricted Delivery	Great Western Drilling POB 1659
5 delivered. 3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Arti		Midland, Texas 79702
	32	1036 994	ATTN: Michael Heathington
है Great Western Drilling	4b. Ser	vice_Type 🎥:	ATTIVE MICHAEL Fleathington
	Regi	stered Insured	New English and
Midland, Texas 79702 ATTN: Michael Heathington	1	ess Mail Return Receipt for	482 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
a ATTA. Michael Healthington	7. Date	of Delivery Delivery	Aposto to the part of the
		mo λ	Setting the Large Committee
5. Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested 👱 💆	
6., Signature (Agant)		fee is paid)	P 321 036 997
5 (11. m 12/1/2)		÷ .	Receipt for
> PS Form 3811, December 1991 &U.S. GPO: 1993-	-352-714 D(	DMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	Certified Mail
_			No insurance Coverage Provided
<u> </u>	·		Do not use for International Ma- (See Reverse)
• Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.		I also wish to receive the	State of New Mexico Land Offi
• Complete items 3, and 4a & b. • Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so	that we can	following services (for an extra	State of New Mexico Land Office 3830 N. Grimes
a At OXY USA Inc./Myers	space	1. Addressee's Address	Ste. C
* wr November 23, 1994	le number.	2. Restricted Delivery	Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
• Thi delive	d the date	2. Restricted Delivery  Consult postmaster for fee.	
3. Article Addressed to:			İ
State of New Mexico Land Office	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ 036 997 En	Special objects of
3. Article Addressed to:  State of New Mexico Land Office 3830 N. Grimes	Regis	meren insliten	Hosting to the ready of the
Ste. C	Certi	(0)	inetige descript as well
Hobbs, New Mexico 38240	☐ Expre	Merchandise	10 APP and Date Services
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240	/. Date	of Delivery	Date and Astron. eg Addition
7		essee's Address (Only if requested 👱	
Resulting Alsor	and f	ee is paid)	Postrate on Date
		Fi	OXY USA Inc./Myers
PS Form <b>3811</b> , December 1991 ± u.s. GPO: 1993-	352-714 DC	MACCIC DETUDAL DECEIPT	November 23, 1994
5 101111 <b>3011</b> , December 1331 x0.5. GF0: 1993-	~~~ D(	DMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	20 1

SENDER:		
• Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	l also wish to receive the	P. 321 036 996
<ul> <li>Complete items 3, and 4a &amp; b.</li> <li>Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so</li> </ul>	following services (for an extra fee):	2º37cm 038 118
etum this card to vov	fee):	Receipt for
oes n OXY USA Inc./Myers	pace 1. Addressee's Address	Certified Mail
🚆 : With November 23, 1994	number. 2. Restricted Delivery	No Insurance Coverage Provide
The local mederpt will show to whom the article was derivered definered.	number. 2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee.  4a. Article Number 321 036 996 4b. Service Type	Do not use for International Ma
	4a. Article Number	'See Reverse)
9 Davida Harriman	321 036 996	
Doyle Hartman  500 N. Main	4b. Service Type	Doyle Hartman
ទ្ចី <b>50</b> 0 N. Main	1 Dedistered insured	500 N. Main
	Certified COD Express Mail Return Receipt for	Midland, Texas 79701
ži	Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	Tritaland, Toxas Toxas
Midland, Texas 79701	7. Date of Delivery	
& Christie Vette	1/6 f	
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested	Sensur Jemers Fap
5. Signature (Addressee)  6. Signature (Agent)	and fee is paid)	
6. Signature (Agent)	-  <u>투</u>	Restricted Childery Fee
<b>1</b>		Settlin Begardt Sin Heing
PS Form 3811, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993—	952-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	On 17 Working Jack Delinated
2	DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	E Feturn Receipt Showing to Whom  1 Tate and Addressee simplifies
		TOTAL Cistage
≗-SENDER:		16
Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	I also wish to receive the	
<ul> <li>Complete items 3, and 4a &amp; b.</li> <li>Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the</li> </ul>	following services (for an extra	B 351 036 488
o return	1007.	Receipt for
• Att OXY USA Inc./Myers		Certified Mail
* Wit November 23, 1994	e number 2. Restricted Delivery	No Insurance Coverage Provide
• The delives.	e number. 2. Restricted Delivery the date Consult postmaster for fee.	Do not use for international Va
		See Reverse:
TEXACO Exploration & Productuion, Inc.	321 036 988 En 1998	Section
를 TEXACO Exploration &	4b. Service Type	TEXACO Exploration &
g Productuion, Inc.	nedistered Linsured	Productuion, Inc.
50 D 70 O	☐ Certified ☐ COD	POB 730
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241	Merchandise	Hobbs, New Mexico 88241
Hobbs, New Mexico 88241	7. Date of Delivery	
A	l vor	
5. Signature (Addressee) 1/-29-94	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested	
1/- 27-07	and fee is paid)	
6. Signature (Agent)	T	P 321 036 982
PS Form 3811, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993—38	2-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	Receipt for
<u></u>		Certified Mail
		No Insurance Coverage Provide
^		Do not use for International M. (See Reverse)
SENDER:  • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	I also wish to receive the	Sect
m • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	following services (for an extra	AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.
• Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the security OXY USA Inc./Myers		POB 3092
gg r mi	f space 1 Addressee's Address 👸	
wovember 23, 1334	cle number. 2. Restricted Delivery and the date Consult postmaster for fee.	Houston, Texas 77253
5 Tr Geliverea.	nd the date Consult postmaster for fee.	ATTN: Andy Gallo, Esq.
3. Article Addressed to:		
<b>5</b>	321 036 972 En	
AMOCO PRODUCTION CO.	4b. Service Type	Special length, -un
POB 3092	Registered Insured	Restricted Decision and
Houston, Texas 77253	☐ Certified ☐ COD ☐ Express Mail ☐ Return Receipt for	
Houston, Texas 7, 200	Merchandise -	Return Red von Shrowing to Whom is plate Derivergat
ATTN: Andy Gallo, Esq.	7. Date of Delivery	Beturn Receipt stocking to Whom
4	Mark and Mark	G Date and Addressee , Address
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested 👱	
5	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested x and fee is paid)	Postmark or Cate
Signature (Addressee)  6. Signature (Agent)	f f	
CURTIS NICKERSON		OXY USA Inc./Myers
PS Form 3811, December 1991 \$\(\text{\$\exititt{\$\text{\$\exititt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\texitext{\$\text{\$\texitititt{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\tex{	-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	November 23, 1994
9	Domeon o heroma heroen i	2)

SENDER:  • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.		I also wish to receive the	
Complete items 3, and 4a & b.  97 • Print your name and address on the reverse of this form	on that we can	following services (for an extra	P 321 036 995
return OXY USA Inc./Myers	pace	fee):  1. Addressee's Address	Receipt for
	number.	4,	Certified Mail
Write NOVEMBER 23, 1994     The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered.		2. Restricted Delivery	No Insurance Coverage Provide Do not use for International M
3. Article Addressed to:		cle Number	(See Reverse)
Lanexco Inc. POB 2730	32		
POB 2730	4b. Serv	vice Type stered Insured	Lanexco Inc.
	☐ Certi	<b>5</b> '	POB 2730
S Tandidita, Toxas 7 C C	☐ Expre	ess Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	Midland, Texas 79702
Midland, Texas 79702  5. Signature (Addressee)  6. Signature (Agent) PS Form 3811, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1990	7. Date	of Delivery	
<b>4 2 - - - - - - - - - -</b>		<b>ZS</b>	
€ 5. Signature (Addressee)		essee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	Special Declery Tile
6. Sigpature (Agent) /		프	Pestor ed Jerver, Pae
in the Flour		1	metor Amburit Schaung
PS Form 3811, December 1991 xU.S. GPO: 1990	3—352-714 DC	MESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	Mount in Mount of the Mount of
<b>-</b> 		1	Onto the Addressee CAd trass
SENDER:  • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.		l also wish to receive the	, <u>P:</u> 321 036 990
Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	so that we can	following services (for an extra	Receipt for
return this card to you.	'space	fee):	Certified Mail
does r - A - / NAvore	,		No insurance Coverage Provide
S deliver November 23, 1994	le number. d the date	2. Restricted Delivery	জিল্লিয়ার Do not use for international ১. See Reverse.
win OXY USA Inc./Nivers The November 23, 1994  3. Article Addressed to:  Amerada Hess Corporation Drawer D  Monument, NM 88265 ATTN: J. R. Jones	4a. Arti	Consult postmaster for fee.	
	32	1 036 990 E	Amerada Hess Corporation
를 Amerada Hess Corporation		vice Type	Drawer D
g Drawer D	Regis	·	Monument, NM 88265
Monument, NM 88265	Expre	Return Receipt for	ATTN: J. R. Jones
M ATTN: J. R. Jones	7. Date	of Delivery	4
AD O		11-29-614	21 2 2
5. Signature (Addressee)		essee's Address (Only if requested	
2 D. Kormondy	and t	fee is paid)	P 321 036 992
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent) PS Form 3811, December 1991 *u.s. GPO: 1990		<b>-</b> :	
PS Form <b>3811</b> , December 1991 \$\pmu.s. \text{GPO: 1993}	3—352-714 <b>D</b> (	MESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	Receipt for Certified Mail
<u>v</u>			No Insurance Coverage Provide
			Do not use for international Mis
			(See neverse)
			Lewis B. Burleson Inc.
			POB 2479
			Midland, Texas 79702
			<u> </u>
			ment to the contract of the co
			S Programme as a second

OXY USA Inc./Myers November 23, 1994

or out of the property of the states

\$